 MKT03/23
www.chemitool.com  1 de 2
CHEMITOOL bi-metal hole saw accessories have been developed to
complement hole saws, offering adaptations, extensions and replacement
accessories for trees.
CHEMITOOL hole saw accessories are prepared for a wide range of hole saw on
the market.
They are equipped with two types of guide drills, high-speed steel and high-

Note: The technical information provided, verbally or in writing, is based on our current knowledge and should be regarded as non-binding collaboration. The use of the product is beyond
our control, therefore we disclaim all liability for improper use of the product. The customer is responsible for confirming and evaluating (through testing) whether the product is suitable
for the process and type of use in question. Our purpose is exclusively to guarantee the quality of the products in accordance with our standards.
Translated with www.DeepL.com/Translator (free version)
 MKT03/23
www.chemitool.com  2 de 2
SAP
Diameter
(mm)
Length
(mm)
Shank
(mm)
Material Compatible Arbol
EAN
CHA150104063508201 6,35 82 Cylindrical High-speed Steel CHA15*100 / CHA15*200 1 5604630109550
CHA150104063510201 6,35 102 Cylindrical High-speed Steel CHA15*300 1 5604630109567
CHA150104063508203 6,35 82 Cylindrical
High-speed Steel 8%
Co
CHA15*100 / CHA15*200 1 5604630109574
CHA150104063510203 6,35 102 Cylindrical
High-speed Steel 8%
Co
CHA15*300 1 5604630109581
CHA150103030000 11 300 Hexagonal Steel CHA15*100 / CHA15*200 1 5604630109598
CHA150109000001 - - Hexagonal Steel CHA15*200 / CHA15*300 1 5604630148450
CHA150107000001 10 40 - Steel
CHA15*100 / CHA15*200
/ CHA15*300